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Women / XB / Gr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Luiza Samorano-Kun2057
Gym Kidz CG

9.300 9.750 9.7509.650 38.450
8 2 3 1 1 

1 

Valentina Tomas-Dolan2052
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.700 9.5509.550 38.300
5T 3 5T 4T 2 

2 

Brianna Kane2054
Twins

9.500 9.800 9.1509.550 38.000
5T 1 5T 11 3 

3 

Abbi Duke2047
Academy Gym

9.000 9.500 9.7009.700 37.900
10T 4T 1T 2 4 

4 

Isabella Ruiz2056
Twins

9.550 9.000 9.5509.700 37.800
3T 10T 1T 4T 5 

5 

Lauren Brown2055
Twins

9.600 9.400 9.3009.350 37.650
2 7 7 8T 6 

6 

Mallory Williams2051
Gym Kidz CG

9.000 9.000 9.6509.600 37.250
10T 10T 4 3 7 

7 

Leah-Ann Pierre2053
Gym Kidz NMB

9.650 9.050 9.3508.950 37.000
1 9 10 7 8 

8 

Lauren Kaler2059
Gym Kidz CG

9.550 9.500 8.7509.150 36.950
3T 4T 9 12 9T

9T

Sophia Carbonell2058
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.450 9.3008.800 36.950
7 6 12 8T 9T

9T

Emily DePalmer2048
Academy Gym

9.000 9.150 9.4509.300 36.900
10T 8 8 6 11 

11 

Desiree Hernandez2061
Gym Kidz NMB

9.200 9.000 9.3008.900 36.400
9 10T 11 8T 12 

12 
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